	Shelby (County Highwa	ay Permit	Permit No:
Whereas, I (We)				
		l authority to do certai	(Mailing Address) in work herein describ	ped on the right-of-way of the County
County Highway No.	Section:			
Range: E	Township: N			
The work's location and	details are described on the atta	ched sketches and/or	as follows:	
All work shall be in acco	ordance with the attached details/	sketches. Modificatio	ns will require approv	val from the County Engineer.
The applicant shall be r work.	esponsible for all damages and a	ssume all liabilities fo	r construction, locatio	n, operation and maintenance of said
A copy of this permit sh personnel.	all be in the possession of the Co	nstruction Foreman o	n the job site for insp	ection by the County Highway
only grants applicant pe	ermission and authority to do the	work herein described	I on the R.O.W. of Co	R.O.W. line locations. This permit bunty Highways. Approval of this s within the County Highway R.O.W.
It is understood that the the permit becomes nul	•	hall be completed with	in 1 year after the da	te this permit is approved, otherwise
The proposed work sha	•	he satisfaction of the	County Engineer or h	dge current addition specifications. is duly authorized representative. No
controls and work site p	' '	with the applicable red	quirements of Chapte	
ground line and within 5	feet from edge of roadway should feet from edge of R.O.W. where low line elevation. Bore Pit Exca	practicable. Lines be	elow roadway shall be	e bored at a depth no less than 30
If future construction an expense within 90 days		he County requires th	e relocation of the uti	lity, it shall be done at the applicant's
This permit is hereby ac	ccepted and its provisions agreed	to this	day of	,
Witness:		Applicant Signatu	ıre:	
(Mailing Address)		(Mailing Add	ress)	
(City)	(State)	(City)		(State)
SIGN AND RETURN TO	O:			
Approved this	day of		By:	Michael Tappendorf

Revised 11-15-2023

Shelby County Engineer